MASC. Al
Licencia

GA 14428
GA 764752
GA 17011
AG 762136
GA 765979
AG 2020211
GA 765650
AG 2021726
AG 2021115
GA 17443
AG 2020209
GA 768709
AG 2022364
AG 764258
GA 768576
AG 2021920
AG 2020213
AG 2020200
AG 2022938
GA 3134
AG 1116

400m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia
00:52.34
00:52.40
00:52.98
00:53.24
00:54.56
00:54.83
00:55.01
00:55.38
00:55.68
00:56.28
00:58.21
01:01.70
01:01.76

GA 765979
GA 19756
GA 764339
GA 19735
GA 766171
AG 2022935
GA 766239
GA 765651
AG 2021983
AG 2016054
GA 768769
AG 2020200
AG 2021920
GA 20007
GA 765536
GA 765948

Nombre

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
JUNCAL OTERO, PEDRO
FERRER FERNANDEZ, DAVID
JIMENEZ PANDO, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ BARRAL, ADRIAN
CRESPO CORTES, IAGO

PEREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGAN
FERNANDEZ SUAREZ, JOSE CARLOS
CASTINEIRA ALONSO, PABLO
ELENA CORBAL, ALBERTO
LOPEZ SOUSA, YAGO
NGWUDILE IGUMMA, DAVID
PEREZ GOMEZ, LUCAS

DE LA PENA FREIRE, ANGEL
CAMPOS SANCHEZ, LUIS
ABEIJON ARES, JUAN

LUACES LARRAN, ELIAS
MARTINEZ PAZOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANKHE , BAYE SALIOO

CIDRAS FERRADAS, JOSE
GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL

Nombre

FERNANDEZ BARRAL, ADRIAN
MUNIZ GOMEZ, DIEGO MIGUEL
MARINO HERMIDA, DENIS
MARINO HERMIDA, LOIS
RODRIGUEZ PUENTE, XIAN
DAPENA VILLAVERDE, SANTIAGO
BARROS CARBALLO, DIEGO
TOUCEDO BARCENA, JAVIER

DEL RIO RAIZ, PABLO DANIEL
SALGUEIRO TROITINO, SANTIAGO
ROMAN DIAZ, ALEX

MARTINEZ PAZOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
ABEIJON ARES, JUAN
BASCONCELO ARAUJO, GONZALO
PEREZ LORENZO, DANIEL
VICENTE LOPEZ, PABLO

1.000m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia
02:29.11  GA 20007
02:44.45 GA 765948
02:48.72 GA 768594
02:48.85 GA 768760
03:00.62 AG 2014824
03:10.57 GA 768711
03:10.92 AG 764210
03:18.63 GA 768709
03:47.33 AG 769422
AG 2020369
GA 764400
AG 2021115
M 569
GA 765398
GA 765536
AG 2018434
GA 768769
AG 2016054
GA 766011
AG 768072

Nombre

BASCONCELO ARAUJO, GONZALO
VICENTE LOPEZ, PABLO

GARCIA SOUTO, HUGO

CANEDO FERNANDEZ, GABRIEL

FERNANDEZ-ARROYO WATSON, DANIEL

GOBERNA FERREIRO, ALEX
DOMINGUEZ MARQUEZ, ABEL
NGWUDILE IGUMMA, DAVID
GONZALEZ PEREZ, JUAN MANUEL
AVENDANO PAZOS, JOSE
CABADO CASTRO, JOSE
CASTINEIRA ALONSO, PABLO
FERREIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE CARLOS
MARTINEZ AGEITOS, MANUEL
PEREZ LORENZO, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ AREAL, ADRIAN
ROMAN DIAZ, ALEX

SALGUEIRO TROITINO, SANTIAGO
SANDE PRESA, JUAN CARLOS
SOBRAL GONZALEZ, MANUEL

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia
4,7 GA 16960

4,66 GA 19757

4,15 GA 765597

3,8 AG 2017786

Nombre

FERRER ALONSO, SANTIAGO
CAJARAVILLE MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID
BELLO LOSADA, JUAN MANUEL

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia

13,74 GA 17443

Nombre
ELENA CORBAL, ALBERTO

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Marca Licencia

Nombre

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Nac.

ESP

Nac.

CONTROL DE MARCAS

Vigo 10 Xullo 2017

Afio Club
82 R.C. Celta
97 R.C. Celta
90 S.G. Pontevedra
88 Comesafia Sporting Club
96 R.C. Celta
0 Viguesa de atletismo
0 Viguesa de atletismo
93 CA Santiago
94 Viguesa de atletismo
92 R.C. Celta
2 Viguesa de atletismo
3 San Miguel de Oia
0 AD Mazi
1 Viguesa de atletismo
65 ADAS Proinor
94 Viguesa de atletismo
0 Viguesa de atletismo
0 Viguesa de atletismo
1 R.C. Celta
48 Comesafia Sporting Club
7 R.C. Celta (Atmo. Samertolameu)

Afio Club
96 R.C. Celta
93 R.C. Celta
99 R.C. Celta
97 S.G. Pontevedra
92 R.C. Celta
83 INDEPENDIENTE
1 Comesana Sporting Club
0 R.C. Celta
0 Viguesa de atletismo
93 R.C. Celta
1 Atletica Val Minor
0 Viguesa de atletismo
94 Viguesa de atletismo
94 R.C. Celta
80 Fisioterapia San Lazaro

95 R.C. Celta

Ao Club
94 R.C. Celta
95 R.C. Celta
3 S.G. Pontevedra
3 Atletica Val Minor
99 Atletica Val Minor
3 San Miguel de Oia
3 Atletica Val Minor
3 San Miguel de Oia
1 Atletica Val Minor
84 Viguesa de atletismo
68 CA Santiago
94 Viguesa de atletismo
74 Ajalkala
90 R.C. Celta
80 Fisioterapia San Lazaro
1 Atletica Val Minor
1 Atletica Val Minor
93 R.C. Celta
69 C.S.C.R. Beade
82 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Afio Club
90 S.G. Pontevedra
95 R.C. Celta
0 At Vila de Cangas
70 R.C. Celta

Afo  club
92 R.C. Celta

Afo  club

Fecha Lugar
13/05/2017 OURENSE
13/05/2017 OURENSE
13/05/2017 OURENSE
26/05/2017 VIGO
17/06/2017 VIGO
17/06/2017 VIGO
10/06/2017 VIGO
07/05/2017 VIGO
10/06/2017 VIGO
01/04/2017 VIGO
04/06/2017 FERROL
04/06/2017 FERROL
24/06/2017 PONTEVEDRA
26/05/2017 VIGO
20/06/2017 LUGO
17/06/2017 VIGO
10/06/2017 VIGO
17/06/2017 VIGO
17/06/2017 VIGO
28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE

Fecha Lugar
07/05/2017 VIGO
17/06/2017 LUGO
31/05/2017 PONTEVEDRA
21/06/2017 BASTIGUEIRO
10/06/2017 VIGO
01/07/2017 PONTEVEDRA
31/05/2017 PONTEVEDRA
22/01/2017 VIGO
10/06/2017 VIGO
22/01/2017 VIGO
10/06/2017 VIGO
01/04/2017 VIGO
10/06/2017 VIGO

Fecha
25/03/2017 PONTEVEDRA
25/03/2017 PONTEVEDRA
10/06/2017 VIGO
04/06/2017 FERROL
25/03/2017 PONTEVEDRA
10/06/2017 VIGO
23/04/2017 BRAGA - (POR)
26/02/2017 VIGO
23/04/2017 BRAGA - (POR)

Lugar

Fecha Lugar
10/06/2017 BURGOS
17/06/2017 VIGO
04/06/2017 FERROL

10/06/2017 VIGO

Fecha
20/05/2017 GIJON

Lugar

Fecha Lugar

Dorsal MMP
10.83
11.17
11.20
11.57
11.65
11.66
11.68
11.78
11.89
11.94
12.11
12.38
12.39
12.53
11.92
12.59
12.60
12.60
13.02
14.10

Dorsal MMP
52.34
52.40
52.91
53.24
53.72
54.05
55.01
55.38
55.68
56.28
58.21
1:01.70
1:01.76
52.35
54.60
59.49

MMP
2:29.11
505 2:44.45
2:48.72
999 2:48.85
3:00.62
3:10.57
3:10.92
3:04.94
3:24.25

Dorsal

3:01.50

643

2:44.35

2:46.96

3:13.34

Dorsal MMP
4.80
4.66
663 4.15
3.96

MMP
14.27

Dorsal

Dorsal MMP

MMT
11.04
1117
11.32
11.57
11.65
11.66
11.68
11.78
11.89
11.96
12.11
12.38
12.39
12.53
12.58
12.59
12.60
12.60
13.02
15.31

MMT
52.34
52.40
52.98
53.24
54.56
54.83
55.01
55.38
55.68
56.28
58.21
1:01.70
1:01.76

MMT

2:29.11
2:44.45
2:48.72
2:48.85
3:00.62
3:10.57
3:10.92
3:18.63
3:47.33

MMT
4.70
4.66
4.15
3.80

MMT
13.74

MMT



62,01 GA 10862 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, IGNACIO ESP 79 R.C. Celta 23/04/2017 VILA NOVA DE CERVEIRA - (POR) 65.07 62.01

60,1 GA 16514 DENIS SANROMAN, PABLO ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 29/06/2017 VILA NOVA DE CERVEIRA - (POR) 66.22 60.10
37,78 GA 19770 PEREZ CURRAS, VICTOR ESP 97 R.C. Celta 26/05/2017 VIGO 37.78 37.78
37,34 GA617170  MUNIZ DOMINGUEZ, JOAQUIN ESP 95 AD Mazi 24/06/2017 PONTEVEDRA 38.39 37.34

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT
49,09 GA 768733 GARCIA VILLAFINES, DAVID ESP 3 R.C. Celta 01/07/2017 MURCIA 49.09 49.09
44,16 GA 768748 MENDEZ SEIJO, ERIC ESP 3 R.C. Celta 04/06/2017 FERROL 44.16 44.16

-
‘

Martillo (5kg) MASC. _|

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. ANO Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
52,92 GA 765946 ARAUJO RODRIGUEZ, YAGO ESP 1 C.S.C.R. Beade 29/06/2017 VILA NOVA DE CERVEIRA - (POR) 52.92 52.92
51,81 GA 765622 GARCIA AREA, NICOLAS ESP 1 R.C. Celta 04/06/2017 FERROL 51.81 51.81

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT
AG 2020211 CRESPO CORTES, IAGO ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo
AG 764258 DE LA PENA FREIRE, ANGEL ESP 1 Viguesa de atletismo
AG 2020209 LOPEZ SOUSA, YAGO ESP 2 Viguesa de atletismo
GA 765650 PEREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGAN ESP 0 Viguesa de atletismo

100m FEM. AL_ABF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. ANO Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
12.70 GA 717199 ARIAS PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 98 At. Femenino Celta 26/05/2017 VIGO 298 12.50 12.70
13.07 GA 766121 LENGEREN VIEYTES, REBECA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta 26/05/2017 VIGO 13.07 13.07
13.14 GA 765830 QUEIMANO VILABOY, EVA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta 17/06/2017 VIGO 13.14 13.14
13.43 GA 768738 HERMIDA COSTAS, NOA ESP 3 Atletica Val Minor 24/06/2017 PONTEVEDRA 13.43 13.43
13.59 GA 768580 PUCHMERTLOVA , KAROLINA CZE 93 At. Femenino Celta 07/05/2017 VIGO 13.59 13.59
13.63 GA 765662 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta 01/07/2017 PONTEVEDRA 13.56 13.63
13.94 GA 765333 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, NEREA ESP 2 C.S.C.R. Beade 26/05/2017 VIGO 13.94 13.94
14.29 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta 26/05/2017 VIGO 14.29 14.29
14.54 AG 2019030 FERNANDEZ VICENTE, ANTIA NUE ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 17/06/2017 VIGO 14.13 14.54
15.03 GA 765331 BOUZA VILLAR, LOLA ESP 3 C.S.C.R. Beade 01/05/2017 VIGO 15.03 15.03

AG 765863 GONZALEZ GARCIA, NOELIA ESP 2 Atletica Val Minor 16.16

GA 768736 PRIETO GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 13.50

400m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT
01:02.97 GA 768736 PRIETO GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Atletica Val Minor 21/05/2017 VALLADOLID 1:02.97 1:02.97
01:03.45 GA 765510 PEREZ BOENTE, MARIA ESP 0 Comesaiia Sporting Club 10/06/2017 VIGO 1:03.45 1:03.45
01:04.88 GA 768541 DOMINGUEZ GARAYZABAL, JIMENA ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta 31/05/2017 PONTEVEDRA 1:04.88 1:04.88
01:05.23 GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta 28/05/2017 PEREIRO DE AGUIAR - ORENSE 1:04.55 1:05.23
01:06.70 AG 2021240 FIESTRAS GIL, ANA ISABEL ESP 87 CA Santiago 14/05/2017 A POBRA DO CARAMINAL 1:05.44 1:06.70
01:06.83 GA 766064 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 11/02/2017 PONTEVEDRA 1:06.83 1:06.83
01:08.73 GA 768580 PUCHMERTLOVA , KAROLINA CZE 93 At. Femenino Celta 01/04/2017 VIGO 1:08.73 1:08.73

GA 766193 FINOT , ALICE MARIE GENEVIEVE FRA 91 At. Femenino Celta

GA 16506 MOSQUERA LOSADA, SANDRA ESP 90 ADAS Proinor 74 1:00.85

GA 764866 PEREZ DIAZ, CELIA ESP 95 At. Femenino Celta

GA 765830 QUEIMARO VILABOY, EVA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta

1.000m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT
03:03.00 GA 765354 LIMA ALONSO, SARA ESP 2 C.S.C.R. Beade 26/02/2017 VIGO 3:02.15 3:03.00
03:06.35 GA 766167 GUISANDE VIEITO, CARLA ESP 3 C.S.C.R. Beade 17/06/2017 VIGO 3:06.35 3:06.35
03:07.83 GA 764866 PEREZ DIAZ, CELIA ESP 95 At. Femenino Celta 25/03/2017 PONTEVEDRA 3:07.83 3:07.83
03:09.13 GA 765349 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, AINHOA ESP 2 C.S.C.R. Beade 10/06/2017 VIGO 3:09.13  3:09.13
03:46.02 GA 765350 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SAINZA ESP 2 C.S.C.R. Beade 22/01/2017 VIGO 3:46.02 3:46.02

GA 766064 ARDAO ALONSO, ADELA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 3:15.39

AG 2020350 CANEDO FERNANDEZ , LAURA ESP 3 Atletica Val Minor

GA 765652 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta 3:23.79

GA 766065 DE MONTIS CLEMENTE, PAOLA ESP 1 S.G. Pontevedra 3:41.84

GA 766193 FINOT , ALICE MARIE GENEVIEVE FRA 91 At. Femenino Celta

AG 765863 GONZALEZ GARCIA, NOELIA ESP 2 Atletica Val Minor 4:19.60

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT
3,81 GA 14871 VITERI BOUSO, BEATRIZ ESP 88 At. Femenino Celta 15/06/2014 PONTEVEDRA 3.81 3.60
2,95 GA 765331 BOUZA VILLAR, LOLA ESP 3 C.S.C.R. Beade 31/05/2017 PONTEVEDRA 2.95 2.95

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. ANO club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
10,46 GA 765662 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta 22/04/2017 FERROL 10.46 10.46
10,32 AG 134492 MEANOS ASENSI, NATALIA ESP 3 AD Mazi 10/06/2017 VIGO 10.32 10.32
10,26 GA 17219 FERREIRO LINARES, LUCIA ESP 79 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 17/06/2017 VIGO 10.26 10.26
10,03 GA 768837 VIEITO PENA, MARIA LIYUAN ESP 3 Viguesa de atletismo 04/06/2017 FERROL 10.03 10.03

Martillo (3kg) FEM._LF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT
51,68 GA 765649 CORREA GONZALEZ, PATRICIA ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta 26/05/2017 VIGO 51.68 51.68



Martillo (3kg) FEM._CF

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. ANO Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT
57,26 GA 766042 GOMEZ COSTAS, IRENE ESP 2 Viguesa de atletismo 01/07/2017 MURCIA 57.26 57.26
36,62 GA 765351 GUISANDE NIETO, MARIA ESP 2 C.S.C.R. Beade 09/04/2017 VIGO 36.62 36.62

Marca Licencia  Nombre Nac. Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP  MMT

GA 717199 ARIAS PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 98 At. Femenino Celta
GA 765564 BECERRIL ALVAREZ, OLAIA GISELA ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta
GA 765652 CARRERA FERNANDEZ, RUTH ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta
GA 717334 CHAPELA PALMAS, LAURA ESP 97 At. Femenino Celta
GA 768541 DOMINGUEZ GARAYZABAL, JIMENA ESP 1 At. Femenino Celta
GA 12640 ESTEVEZ CRESPO, CRISTINA ESP 76 At. Femenino Celta
GA 766193 FINOT , ALICE MARIE GENEVIEVE FRA 91 At. Femenino Celta
GA 766121 LENGEREN VIEYTES, REBECA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta
AG 2020364 NOVOA MARTINEZ, ANDREA ESP 96 At. Femenino Celta
GA 764342 PAIS RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA ESP 99 At. Femenino Celta
GA 765662 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA ESP 0 At. Femenino Celta
GA 764866 PEREZ DIAZ, CELIA ESP 95 At. Femenino Celta

GA 768578  VARGAS ARTEAGA, NEDIAM NORI VEN 94 At. Femenino Celta



